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Contract: No. 1277 Third Street Light Rail Program Phase 2 – Central Subway, Pagoda Palace Demo 

Pre-Bid:   May 14, 2013 @ 11:00 AM  1 SVN 3rd Rm 3074 Bid Due:  May 24, 2013 @ 3:00 PM 

 

 

Set 1 
SFMTA Capital Programs & Construction 
Contracts Administration Office 
1 South Van Ness Ave., 3rd Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94103 
 
 

Set 2 
Jim Dickey, PLS 
Cinquini & Passarino, Inc. 
1360 N. Dutton Avenue, Suite 150 
Santa Rosa, CA 95401 
Tel: (707) 542-6268 
Fax: (707) 542-2106 
Email: jdickey@cinquinipassarino.com  

Set 3 
Andres Arce, Project Manager 
Asbestos Management Group of California, 
Inc. (AMG) 
3438 Helen Street 
Oakland, CA 94608 
Tel: (510) 654-8441 
Fax: (510) 654-8447 
Email: aarce@amgofca.com  

Set 4 
The San Francisco Builders Exchange 
850 South Van Ness Avenue 
San Francisco, CA 94110 
Tel: (415) 282-8220 
Fax: (415) 821-0363 
Email: djohnson@sbcglobal.net  

Set 5 
Kanani Fonseca 
Plan Room Coordinator 
Builders Exchange of Santa Clara 
400 Reed Street 
Santa Clara, CA 95050 
Tel: (408) 727-4000 
Fax: (408) 727-2779 
Email: kf@bxscco.com  

Set 6 
Kathy Marshall 
McGraw-Hill Construction/Dodge Plan Center 
4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 
Arlington, TX 76018 
Tel: (817) 375-2940 
Fax: (877) 836-5711 
Email: Kathy_marshall@mcgraw-hill.com  

Set 7 
Reed Construction Data 
Document Processing Center 
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 500 
Norcross, GA 30092-2912 
Tel: (510) 818-0199 
Fax: (800) 303-8629 
Email: docprocessing@reedbusiness.com   

Set 8 
Yelena Miroshnickenko 
Planroom Manager 
Sacramento Regional Builders Exchange 
1331 T Street 
Sacramento, CA 95811 
Tel: (916) 442-8991 
Fax: (916) 446-3117 
Email: jobdata@sacregionbox.com  

Set 9 
iSqFt Planroom 
77738 Flora Road 
Palm Desert, CA 92211 
Tel: (800) 364-2059 x 819 
Fax: (866) 570-8187 
Email: California@isqft.com  

Set 10 
Tyler Rynberg 
VACC, Inc. dba Vibro-Acoustic Consultants 
490 Post St, Suite 1427 
San Francisco, CA 94102 
v. 415-693-0424 
f. 415-693-1398 
Direct: 415-693-1399 
Email: tyler@va-consult.com  

Set 11 
Dan Bigger 
DB Digital Documentation, Inc. 
15471 Victoria Lane 
Huntington Beach, CA 92647 
Tel: (714) 504-6635 
Fax: (714) 908-7888 
Email: dbdigital@earthlink.net  

Set 12 
Sam Baki 
The Pressure Grout Co. 
1975 National Ave. 
Hayward, CA 94545 
Tel: (510) 887-2244 
Fax: (510) 887-2275 
Email: pgc@pressuregrout.com  

Set 13 
Jack G. Jeha 
Plant Hazardous Services, Inc. 
3716 San Pablo Dam Road, Suite 1 
El Sobrante, CA 94803 
Tel: (510) 223-2465 
Fax: (510) 223-2475 
Email: jackplanthazard@sbcglobal.net  

Set 14 
Jamie Potter 
Maskell Pipe & Supply, Inc. 
8604 Cottonwood Avenue 
Fontana, CA 92335 
Tel: (909) 574-8662 
Fax: (909) 574-8663 
Email: jpotter@maskellpipe.com  

Set 15 
Hector M. Dominguez, PE 
Exaro 
1831 Bayshore Hwy 
Burlingame, CA 94010 
T: (650) 777-4324 
F: (650) 777-4326 
Email: hd@exarotec.com  

Set 16 
Elena Asturias 
Paniagua Construction, Inc. 
176 Randall Street 
San Francisco, CA 94131 
T: (415) 824-4198 
F: (415) 824-4193 
C: (415) 533-5824 

Set 17 
Derek Doan 
CMC Construction 
3450 3rd Street, Suite 3G 
San Francisco, CA 94124 
T: (415) 206-1700 x 209 
F: (415) 206-1711 
Email: Derek@cmctraffic.com  

Set 18 
Jim Ryan 
Ryan Engineering, Inc. 
141 South Maple 
South San Francisco, CA 94080 
T: (650) 877-8088 
F: (650) 877-1571 
C: (415) 286-3424 
Email: jimr@ryaneng.com  

Set 19 
Dave Rege 
Downrite Corp. 
1407 Webster Street, #206 
Oakland, CA 94612 
T: (510) 599-9076 
F: (510) 628-0618 
Email: downrite2@aol.com  

Set 20 
Michelle Santos 
Sonika Corporation 
850 So. Van Ness Avenue, Suite 15 
San Francisco, CA 94110 
T: (415) 655-1801 
F: (510) 979-984 
Email: msantos@sonika.com  

Set 21 
Steve White 
CPM Environmental 
65 McCoppin Street 
San Francisco, CA 94103 
T: (415) 552-5511 x 228 
F: (415) 543-6510 
C: (415) 246-3280 
Email: swhite@cpmservices.com  

Set 22 
Genaro Dominguez 
Dominguez & Son’s Trucking 
529 N. 10th Street 
San Jose, CA 95112 
T: (408) 971-3744 
F: (408) 275-6762 
C: (408) 592-4827 
Email: genaro@dominguezandsons.com  

Set 23 
Dave Martin 
Sequoia Construction & Development, Inc. 
401 Green Street 
Martinez, CA 94553 
T: (925) 957-6430 
F: (925) 269-2862 
C: (707) 326-7292 
Email: dave.sdg@gmail.com  

Set 24 
Edmond Wong 
Santos and Urrutia, Inc. 
2451 Harrison Street 
San Francisco, CA 94110 
T: (415) 647-7722 
Email: ewong@santosurrutia.com  
 



5/21/2013    Plan Holder List                   Page 2 of 2 

Contract: No. 1277 Third Street Light Rail Program Phase 2 – Central Subway, Pagoda Palace Demo 

Pre-Bid:   May 14, 2013 @ 11:00 AM  1 SVN 3rd Rm 3074 Bid Due:  May 24, 2013 @ 3:00 PM 

 

 

Set 25 
R. Scott Klopf 
Zaccor Companies, Inc. 
Pier 96 
P. O. Box 882583 
San Francisco, CA 94188-2583 
T: (415) 695-2800 
F: (415) 695-7900 
C: (510) 385-5795 
Email: sklopf@zaccocompanies.com  

Set 26 
Dots Oyenuga, Ph.D., PE 
Analysis & Solutions Consultants 
1808 Wedemeyer Street, Suite 100 
San Francisco, CA 94129 
T: (510) 207-1387 
F: (510) 291-9733 
Email: ascengineer@me.com  

Set 27 
Matthew Huey 
MH Construction Management Co. 
1630 – 17th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107 
T: (415) 558-9778 
F: (415) 558-9612 
C: (415) 271-0631 
Email: mhchuey@gmail.com 	

Set 28 
Collis Galloway 
Jara Trucking, Inc. 
P. O. 3473 
Fairfield, CA 94533 
C: (707) 971-0213 
F: (707) 426-9554 
Email: cgdodeals@gmail.com  

Set 29 
Michael Clancy 
JDB Construction 
945 Taraval Street 
P. O. Box 417 
San Francisco, CA 94116 
C: (415) 368-4351 
F: (415) 742-0853 
Email: jdbconstruction@aol.com  

Set 30 
John W. McCain 
Municon Consultants 
1300 – 22nd Street, Suite A 
San Francisco, CA 94107 
T: (415) 641-2570 
F: (415) 282-4097 
Email: jmccain@municon.net  

Set 31 
Jeff Gressard 
Trico Construction 
981 Howard Street 
San Francisco, CA 94103-4108 
T: (415) 543-2100 
F: (415) 543-2106 
Email: jeff@tricoconstruction.com  

Set 32 
Rick Albert 
Rick Albert Machinery, Inc. 
4122 Nevis Street 
Pleasanton, CA 94566 
T: (925) 270-1891 
C: (510) 504-5086 
Email: r_albert@sbcglobal.net  

Set 33 
Manny Saleminik, PE, GE 
CalGeotech 
338 Spear Street, Unit 12B 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
T: (415) 887-8112 
 

Set 34 
Isabelle Concio 
Mission Constructors, Inc. 
2177 Jerrold Avenue, #201 
San Francisco, CA 94124 
T: (415) 282-8453 
F: (415) 282-8455 
C: (213) 550-9077 
Email: isabelle@missionconst.com  

  

 


